You are cordially invited to join us for the fifteenth annual, wonderfully exciting

2016 Last Chance App-Point-ment

SATURDAY, December 3rd, 2016. One day!!!
Our lovely judges are: Larry Parr, Dee Dee Douglas, Kim Garrett, and John Aipperspach
To be held at National Equestrian Center, 6880 Lake St. Louis Boulevard Lake St. Louis, Missouri, 636-561-8080.
The arena and barns are all under one roof & heated. Barns have heated wash racks, and showers. RV hook ups available.
Attention cattle class participants: call-in is required by November 25th, 2016.
Kim Rumpsa, show manager: 636-452-5521, 314-799-5521, KKRT28@ mst.edu

SHOW SCHEDULE: Classes to start at 7:00 a.m.

GRAND & RESERVE MARES

1. Open Cutting, junior

2. Open Cutting, senior

3. Novice N/P Cutting

4, N/P Cutting

5. N/P masters cutting

6. Youth Cutting, 13 & u

7. Youth Cutting, 14 to 18

8. Youth Breakaway roping, 13 &u

9. Youth Breakaway roping, 14 to 18

10 Novice N/P Breakaway roping

11. N/P Breakaway roping

12. Novice N/P working cow horse

13. N/P working cow horse

14. S/B - hackamore working cow horse

15 Open working cow horse, junior

16. Open working cow horse, senior

17 Open judged tie-down calf roping, junior
18. Open judged tie-down calf roping, senior
19. Novice N/P judged tie-down calf roping
20 N/P judged tie-down calf roping

21. Youth judged tie-down calf roping, 13 & u
22 Youth judged tie-down calfroping, 14 to 18
23 Open timed Tie-down Calf roping, junior
24 Open timed Tie-down Calf roping, senior
25 Novice N/P Timed tie-down calf roping
26 N/P Timed tie-down calf roping

27 Open judged heading, junior

28 Open judged heading, senior

29 Novice N/P judged heading

30 N/P judged heading

31 Youth judged heading, 13 & u

32 Youth judged heading, 14 to 18

33 Open judged heeling, junior

34 Open judged heeling, senior

35 Novice N/P judged heeling

36 N/P judged heeling

37 Youth judged heeling, 13 & u

38 Youth judged heeling, 14 to 18

39 Open heading and heeling, junior

40 Open heading and heeling, senior

41 Novice N/P heading and heeling

42 N/P timed heading and heeling

43 Open steer daubing

44 Novice N/P steer daubing

45 N/P steer daubing

46 Youth steer daubing, 13 & u

47 Youth steer daubing, 14 to 18

48 N/P Boxing

49 Youth Boxing (18 & u)

50 Weanling stallions

51 Yearling stallions

52 2 year old stallions

53 3 year old stallions

54 Aged stallions

55 Performance halter, stallions
GRAND & RESERVE STALLIONS
56 N/P stallions

57 FPD stallions

58 Youth geldings (18 & under)
59 Weanling geldings

60 Yearling geldings

61 2 year old geldings

62 3 year old geldings

63 Aged geldings

64 Performance halter, geldings
GRAND & RESERVE GELDINGS
65 N/P geldings

66 FPD geldings

67 Youth mares (18 & under)
68 Weanling mares

69 Yearling mares

70 2 year old mares

71 3 year old mares
72 Aged mares
73 Brood mares

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Performance halter, mares

N/P mares

FPD mares

Most colorful

N/P most colorful

Youth most colorful (18 & under)

Open Ranch conformation

N/P Ranch conformation

Youth Ranch conformation (18 & u)

N/P yearling longe line

Open yearling longe line

W/T youth western showmanship

Youth western showmanship, 13 & u
Youth western showmanship, 14 to 18
Novice N/P western showmanship

N/P western showmanship

35 & over western showmanship

50 & over western showmanship

CHAPS supported jog/trot showmanship (A100)
CHAPS independent jog/trot showmanship (A200)
Youth English showmanship, 13 & u
Youth English showmanship, 14 to 18
Hunter in hand mares

N/P hunter in hand mares

Youth hunter in hand mares (18 & under)
Hunter in hand geldings

N/P hunter in hand geldings

Youth hunter in hand geldings (18 & under)
Hunter in hand stallions

N/P hunter in hand stallions

Leadline 6&U

Youth bareback horsemanship, 13 & u
Youth bareback horsemanship, 14 to 18
Novice N/P bareback horsemanship

N/P bareback horsemanship

Green horse western pleasure

Open western pleasure, junior

Open western pleasure, senior

3 year old snaffle bit west. pi.

Youth western pleasure, 13 & u

Youth western pleasure, 14 to 18

Novice youth western pleasure (18 & under)
W/T youth western pleasure

N/P W/T western pleasure

Novice N/P western pleasure

N/P western pleasure

N/P 35 & over western pleasure

N/P 50 & over western pleasure

2 year old snaffle bit western pleasure
Youth ranch rail pleasure, 18 & u

N/P ranch rail pleasure

Ranch rail pleasure, junior

Ranch rail pleasure, senior

CHAPS supported jog/trot western plesure (A160)

CHAPS independent jog/trot western pleasure (A260)

W/T youth western horsemanship

N/P W/T western horsemanship
Novice youth western horsemanship (18 & u)
Youth western horsemanship, 13 & u
Youth western horsemanship, 14 to 18
Novice N/P western horsemanship
N/P western horsemanship

35 & over western horsemanship

50 & over western horsemanship
Youth western riding, 13 & u

Youth western riding, 14 to 18

Novice N/P western riding

N/P western riding

35 & over western riding

50 & over western riding

Green horse western riding

Open western riding, junior

Open western riding, senior

Youth ranch riding 18 & U

WO SMOYSSSIOUOW MMM 1B UOIJeLWIojuU] MOYS 9SIJOH alow 935


mailto:KKRT28@mst.edu

148  N/P ranch riding 231 Open green hunter

149  Ranch riding, junior 232 Open working hunter

150 Ranch riding, senior 233 Open preliminary jumping

151 CHAPS supported jog/trot west horsemanship (A150) 234 Open jumping

152 CHAPS independent jog/trot west horsemanship (A250) 235 Youth jumping, 13 & u

153  Youth reining, 13 & u 236 Youth jumping, 14 to 18

154  Youth reining, 14 to 18 237 Novice N/P jumping

155 SIB- hackamore reining 238 N/P jumping

156 Open reining, junior 239 Ladies’ side saddle

157  Open reining, senior 240 Novice youth hunt seat equitation (18 & u)

158 Novice N/P reining 241 Youth W/T hunt seat equitation

159 N/P reining 242 Youth hunt seat equitation, 13 & u

160 NP 50 & over reining 243 Youth hunt seat equitation, 14 to 18

161 CHAPS independentjog/trot para reining (A270) 244 W/T N/P hunt seat equitation

162 Green horse trail 245 Novice N/P hunt seat equitation

163  Youth WFT trail 246 N/P hunt seat equitation

164  Youth trail, 13 & u 247 35 & over hunt seat equitation

165  Youth trail, 14 to 18 248 50 & over hunt seat equitation

166  N/P W/T trail 249 CHAPS supported jog/trot hunt seat equitation on the flat (A120)

167 Novice N/P trail 250 CHAPS independent jog/trot hunt seat equitation on the flat (A220)

168  N/P trail 251 Green horse hunter under saddle

169 35 & over trail 252 Open hunter under saddle, junior w
170 50 & over trail 253 Open hunter under saddle, senior @
171 Open trail, junior 254 3 year old S/B hunter under saddle @
172  Open trail, senior 255 Youth W/T hunter under saddle 3
173  Youth ranch trail, 18&U 256 Youth hunter under saddle, 13 & u -
174  N/P ranch trail 257 Youth hunter under saddle, 14 to 18 a
175 Ranch trail, junior 258 Novice youth hunter under saddle (18 & u) -
176 Ranch trail, senior 259 N/P W/T hunter under saddle o
177 CHAPS supported jog/trot trail (AMO) 260 Novice N/P hunter under saddle a
178 CHAPS independentjog/trot trail (A240) 261 N/P hunter under saddle a
179 WI/T Nez Perce' stake race 262 35 & over hunter under saddle W
180 Youth Nez Perce" stake race, 13 & u 263 50 & over hunter under saddle -
181  Youth Nez Perce' stake race, 14to 18 264 2 year old S/B hunter under saddle e
182 WI/T N/P Nez Perce' stake race 265 CHAPS supported jog/trot hunter under saddle (A130) E
183 Novice N/P Nez Perce' stake race 266 CHAPS independent jog/trot hunter under saddle (A230) —
184 N/P Nez Perce' stake race 267 Youth saddle seat equitation, 13 & u Eh
185 Open Nez Perce' stake race 268 Youth saddle seat equitation, 14 to 18 9‘
186 W/T figure 8 stake race 269 Novice N/P saddle seat equitation 3
187  Youth figure 8 stake race, 13 & u 270 N/P saddle seat equitation o
188 Youth figure 8 stake race, 14 to 18 271 Youth saddle seat pleasure, 13 & u -
189 W/T N/P figure 8 stake race 272 Youth saddle seat pleasure, 14 to 18 %
190 Novice N/P figure 8 stake race 273 Novice non pro saddle seat pleasure

191  N/P figure 8 stake race 274 N/P saddle seat pleasure ,EP..
192 Open figure 8 stake race 275 Open saddle seat pleasure, Junior

193 Novice N/P pleasure driving 276 Open saddle seat pleasure, senior

194 N/P pleasure driving

195 Open pleasure driving s
196 W/T camas prairie stump race SHOW PACKAGES PER HORSE: 3
197  Youth camas prairie stump race, 13 & u Does NOT Include Stall or National Fees O
198 Youth camas prairie stump race, 14 to 18 Youth -$140.00 =
199 W/T N/P camas prairie stump race Non Pro-$160.00 91
200 Novice N/P camas prairie stump race Open - $160.00 %
201  N/P camas prairie stump race )
202 Open camas prairie stump race NON PACKAGE FEES: =0
203 CHAPS supported jog/trot barrels (A110) National & Class Fees Per Class Per Judge: Q
204 CHAPS independentjog/trot barrels (A210) Youth Entrv: $9 per class/judge plus $1 ApHC fee perjudge E
205 WI/T keyhole race Non Pro Entry: $9.50 per class/judge plus $1 ApHC fee perjudge O
206  Youth keyhole race, 13 & u Open Entrv: $10.50 per class/judge plus $2 ApHC fee per judge O
207  Youth keyhole race, 14 to 18 Office Charge: $15 Per Horse 3
208 W/T N/P keyhole race Cattle Fee: $20/Youth Free - Youth cattle classes only

209 Novice N/P keyhole race Stall Fee: $60 includes 2 bags sawdust

210 N/P keyhole race Sawdust: purchase extra bags from facility

211 Open keyhole race Camping Fee: $35.00

212  Open rope race Jumping Fee: $5.00

213  Youth heritage (18 & under)

214 Men’s heritage *For youth classes, they are split 14 -18,13 & under, and walk/trot, or as indicated.

215 Ladies’ heritage *For open classes, they are split into junior/senior (can be combined). Request ahead for both!!
216  Youth hunter hack, 13 & u Show management has the rightto combine/cancel classes at their discretion.

217  Youth hunter hack, 14 to 18
218 Novice N/P hunter hack
219  N/P hunter hack

220 Open hunter hack, junior Not Responsible for Accidents

221  Open hunter hack, senior

222  Open pre-green hunter Registration papers required (copy offront and back)
223 Youth working hunter, 13 & u Coggins & health papers required

224 Youth working hunter, 14 to 18 ApHC, AYA, Non-Pro membership cards are required.

225 Novice N/P working hunter

226  N/P working hunter

227  Youth hunt seat eq. over fences, 13 & u Breaks taken as needed

228  Youth hunt seateq. overfences, 14 to 18

229 Novice N/P hunt seat eq. over fences

230 N/P hunt seat eq. over fences as of: Nov 20, 2016



APPALOOSA ENTRY FORM

Lake St Louis, MO, Dec 3, 2016

Complete one sheet per horse (3 exhibitors per form)

Fees paid bv: Name:

Address:

City:

State: Zip:

ApHC#

Email:

Horse Info; Name:

Registration#

Year Foaled:

HORSE BACK #

Sex (Circle One): Stallion Mare Gelding

Owners Information: Name:

Address: City:

State: Zip: ApHC# Membership type: Open / NP / Youth
Email: Phone #:

Exhibitor Name: Birthday: ApHC#
Address: City: State: Zip:

Relation to Owner: Membership type: Non Pro Youth Open
Classes showing in:

Exhibitor Name: Birthday: ApHC#
Address: City: State: Zip:

Relation to Owner: Membership type: Non Pro Youth _ Open
Classes showing in:

Exhibitor Name: Birthday: ApHC#
Address: City: State: Zip:

Relation to Owner: Membership type: Non Pro Youth Open

Classes showing in:

For Office Use Only:

Tack Stall:

# of Stalls:

# Shavings:

Camping # nights:

Office Charge:

Cattle Runs: _



	2016LC Page1
	2016LC Page2
	2016LC Page3



