See more Horse Show Information at www.mohorseshows.com

You are cordially invited to join us for the fifteenth annual, wonderfully exciting

2016 Last Chance App-Point-ment

SATURDAY, December 3rd, 2016. One day!!!

Our lovely judges are: Larry Parr, Dee Dee Douglas, Kim Garrett, and John Aipperspach To be held at National Equestrian Center, 6880 Lake St. Louis Boulevard Lake St. Louis, Missouri, 636-561-8080.

The arena and barns are all under one roof & heated. Barns have heated wash racks, and showers. RV hook ups available.

Attention cattle class participants: call-in is required by November 25th, 2016.

Kim Rumpsa, show manager: 636-452-5521, 314-799-5521, KKRT28@mst.edu

SHOW SCHEDULE: Classes to start at 7:00 a.m.							
1.	Open Cutting, junior		& RESERVE MARES				
2.	Open Cutting, senior	74	Perfomance halter, mares				
3.	Novice N/P Cutting	75	N/P mares				
4.	N/P Cutting	76	FPD mares				
5.	N/P masters cutting	77	Most colorful				
6.	Youth Cutting, 13 & u	78	N/P most colorful				
7.	Youth Cutting, 14 to 18	79	Youth most colorful (18 & under)				
8.	Youth Breakaway roping, 13 & u	80	Open Ranch conformation				
9. 10	Youth Breakaway roping, 14 to 18	81 82	N/P Ranch conformation Youth Ranch conformation (18 & u)				
11.	Novice N/P Breakaway roping N/P Breakaway roping	83	N/P yearling longe line				
12.	Novice N/P working cow horse	84	Open yearling longe line				
13.	N/P working cow horse	85	W/T youth western showmanship				
14.	S/B – hackamore working cow horse	86	Youth western showmanship, 13 & u				
15	Open working cow horse, junior	87	Youth western showmanship, 14 to 18				
16.	Open working cow horse, senior	88	Novice N/P western showmanship				
17	Open judged tie-down calf roping, junior	89	N/P western showmanship				
18.	Open judged tie-down calf roping, senior	90	35 & over western showmanship				
19.	Novice N/P judged tie-down calf roping	91	50 & over western showmanship				
20	N/P judged tie-down calf roping	92	CHAPS supported jog/trot showmanship (A100)				
21.	Youth judged tie-down calfroping, 13 & u	93	CHAPS independent jog/trot showmanship (A200)				
22	Youth judged tie-down calf roping, 14 to 18	94 95	Youth English showmanship, 13 & u				
23	Open timed Tie-down Calf roping, junior	95 96	Youth English showmanship, 14 to 18 Hunter in hand mares				
24 25	Open timed Tie-down Calf roping, senior Novice N/P Timed tie-down calf roping	97	N/P hunter in hand mares				
26	N/P Timed tie-down calf roping	98	Youth hunter in hand mares (18 & under)				
27	Open judged heading, junior	99	Hunter in hand geldings				
28	Open judged heading, senior	100	N/P hunter in hand geldings				
29	Novice N/P judged heading	101	Youth hunter in hand geldings (18 & under)				
30	N/P judged heading	102	Hunter in hand stallions				
31	Youth judged heading, 13 & u	103	N/P hunter in hand stallions				
32	Youth judged heading, 14 to 18	104	Leadline 6&U				
33	Open judged heeling, junior	105	Youth bareback horsemanship, 13 & u				
34	Open judged heeling, senior	106	Youth bareback horsemanship, 14 to 18				
35	Novice N/P judged heeling	107	Novice N/P bareback horsemanship				
36	N/P judged heeling	108	N/P bareback horsemanship				
37 38	Youth judged heeling, 13 & u	109 110	Green horse western pleasure Open western pleasure, junior				
39	Youth judged heeling, 14 to 18 Open heading and heeling, junior	111	Open western pleasure, julior				
40	Open heading and heeling, jumor	112	3 year old snaffle bit west. pl.				
41	Novice N/P heading and heeling	113	Youth western pleasure, 13 & u				
42	N/P timed heading and heeling	114	Youth western pleasure, 14 to 18				
43	Open steer daubing	115	Novice youth western pleasure (18 & under)				
44	Novice N/P steer daubing	116	W/T youth western pleasure				
45	N/P steer daubing	117	N/P W/T western pleasure				
46	Youth steer daubing, 13 & u	118	Novice N/P western pleasure				
47	Youth steer daubing, 14 to 18	119	N/P western pleasure				
48	N/P Boxing	120	N/P 35 & over western pleasure				
49	Youth Boxing (18 & u)	121	N/P 50 & over western pleasure				
50	Weanling stallions	122 123	2 year old snaffle bit western pleasure Youth ranch rail pleasure, 18 & u				
51 52	Yearling stallions 2 year old stallions	123	N/P ranch rail pleasure				
53	3 year old stallions	125	Ranch rail pleasure, junior				
54	Aged stallions	126	Ranch rail pleasure, senior				
55	Performance halter, stallions	127	CHAPS supported jog/trot western plesure (A160)				
	ND & RESERVE STALLIONS	128	CHAPS independent jog/trot western pleasure (A260)				
56	N/P stallions	129	W/T youth western horsemanship				
57	FPD stallions	130	N/P W/T western horsemanship				
58	Youth geldings (18 & under)	131	Novice youth western horsemanship (18 & u)				
59	Weanling geldings	132	Youth western horsemanship, 13 & u				
60	Yearling geldings	133	Youth western horsemanship, 14 to 18				
61	2 year old geldings	134	Novice N/P western horsemanship				
62	3 year old geldings	135	N/P western horsemanship 35 & over western horsemanship				
63 64	Aged geldings Performance batter, geldings	136 137	50 & over western horsemanship				
	Performance halter, geldings ND & RESERVE GELDINGS	138	Youth western riding, 13 & u				
65	N/P geldings	139	Youth western riding, 14 to 18				
66	FPD geldings	140	Novice N/P western riding				
67	Youth mares (18 & under)	141	N/P western riding				
68	Weanling mares	142	35 & over western riding				
69	Yearling mares	143	50 & over western riding				
70	2 year old mares	144	Green horse western riding				
71	3 year old mares	145	Open western riding, junior				
72	Aged mares	146	Open western riding, senior				
73	Brood mares	147	Youth ranch riding 18 & U				

148	N/P ranch riding	231	Open green hunter	
149	Ranch riding, junior	232	Open working hunter	
150	Ranch riding, senior	233	Open preliminary jumping	
151	CHAPS supported jog/trot west horsemanship (A150)	234	Open jumping	
152		235		
	CHAPS independent jog/trot west horsemanship (A250)		Youth jumping, 13 & u	
153	Youth reining, 13 & u	236	Youth jumping, 14 to 18	
154	Youth reining, 14 to 18	237	Novice N/P jumping	
155	S/B – hackamore reining	238	N/P jumping	
156	Open reining, junior	239	Ladies' side saddle	
157	Open reining, senior	240	Novice youth hunt seat equitation (18 & u)	
158	Novice N/P reining	241	Youth W/T hunt seat equitation	
159				
	N/P reining	242	Youth hunt seat equitation, 13 & u	
160	NP 50 & over reining	243	Youth hunt seat equitation, 14 to 18	
161	CHAPS independent jog/trot para reining (A270)	244	W/T N/P hunt seat equitation	
162	Green horse trail	245	Novice N/P hunt seat equitation	
163	Youth W/T trail	246	N/P hunt seat equitation	
164	Youth trail, 13 & u	247	35 & over hunt seat equitation	
165	Youth trail, 14 to 18	248	50 & over hunt seat equitation	
166	N/P W/T trail	249		
			CHAPS supported jog/trot hunt seat equitation on the flat (A120)	
167	Novice N/P trail	250	CHAPS independent jog/trot hunt seat equitation on the flat (A220)	
168	N/P trail	251	Green horse hunter under saddle	
169	35 & over trail	252	Open hunter under saddle, junior	S
170	50 & over trail	253	Open hunter under saddle, senior	ee
171	Open trail, junior	254	3 year old S/B hunter under saddle	O
172	Open trail, senior	255	Youth W/T hunter under saddle	_
				\preceq
173	Youth ranch trail, 18&U	256	Youth hunter under saddle, 13 & u	more
174	N/P ranch trail	257	Youth hunter under saddle, 14 to 18	O O
175	Ranch trail, junior	258	Novice youth hunter under saddle (18 & u)	Horse
176	Ranch trail, senior	259	N/P W/T hunter under saddle	<u> </u>
177	CHAPS supported jog/trot trail (A140)	260	Novice N/P hunter under saddle	¥.
178	CHAPS independent jog/trot trail (A240)	261	N/P hunter under saddle	S
179	W/T Nez Perce` stake race	262	35 & over hunter under saddle	Ø
				S
180	Youth Nez Perce' stake race, 13 & u	263	50 & over hunter under saddle	Show Information
181	Youth Nez Perce' stake race, 14 to 18	264	2 year old S/B hunter under saddle	Q
182	W/T N/P Nez Perce` stake race	265	CHAPS supported jog/trot hunter under saddle (A130)	€
183	Novice N/P Nez Perce` stake race	266	CHAPS independent jog/trot hunter under saddle (A230)	
184	N/P Nez Perce` stake race	267	Youth saddle seat equitation, 13 & u	⊒.
185	Open Nez Perce` stake race	268	Youth saddle seat equitation, 14 to 18	õ
186	W/T figure 8 stake race	269	Novice N/P saddle seat equitation	_ =
				3
187	Youth figure 8 stake race, 13 & u	270	N/P saddle seat equitation	Ø
188	Youth figure 8 stake race, 14 to 18	271	Youth saddle seat pleasure, 13 & u	
189	W/T N/P figure 8 stake race	272	Youth saddle seat pleasure, 14 to 18	윽
190	Novice N/P figure 8 stake race	273	Novice non pro saddle seat pleasure	
191	N/P figure 8 stake race	274	N/P saddle seat pleasure	a
192	Open figure 8 stake race	275	Open saddle seat pleasure, Junior	
193	Novice N/P pleasure driving	276	Open saddle seat pleasure, senior	>
		270	Open saddle seat pleasure, semon	≥
194	N/P pleasure driving			>
195	Open pleasure driving			.5
196	W/T camas prairie stump race	SHOW	PACKAGES PER HORSE:	3
197	Youth camas prairie stump race, 13 & u	Does t	NOT Include Stall or National Fees	ō
198	Youth camas prairie stump race, 14 to 18	Youth	- \$140.00	<u> </u>
199	W/T N/P camas prairie stump race		ro - \$160.00	0
200			\$160.00	$\overline{\mathbf{o}}$
	Novice N/P camas prairie stump race	Open -	ψ100,00	www.mohorseshows.com
201	N/P camas prairie stump race		AOVAGE EFFO.	<u>S</u>
202	Open camas prairie stump race		ACKAGE FEES:	\preceq
203	CHAPS supported jog/trot barrels (A110)	National & Class Fees Per Class Per Judge:		\geq
204	CHAPS independent jog/trot barrels (A210)	Youth	Entry: \$9 per class/judge plus \$1 ApHC fee per judge	<u>~</u>
205	W/T keyhole race		ro Entry: \$9.50 per class/judge plus \$1 ApHC fee per judge	
206	Youth keyhole race, 13 & u		Entry: \$10.50 per class/judge plus \$2 ApHC fee per judge	Ω
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			q
207	Youth keyhole race, 14 to 18		Charge: \$15 Per Horse	3
208	W/T N/P keyhole race	Cattle	Fee: \$20/Youth Free - Youth cattle classes only	
209	Novice N/P keyhole race	Stall Fee: \$60 includes 2 bags sawdust		
210	N/P keyhole race	Saw dust: purchase extra bags from facility		
211	Open keyhole race	Camping Fee: \$35.00		
212	Open rope race			
	•	<u> vunpl</u>	<u>na Fee:</u> \$5.00	
213	Youth heritage (18 & under)	+5		1
214	Men's heritage	-	outh classes, they are split 14 - 18, 13 & under, and walk/trot, or as indicate	
215	Ladies' heritage		pen classes, they are split into junior/senior (can be combined). Request al	nead for both!!
216	Youth hunter hack, 13 & u	Showr	management has the right to combine/cancel classes at their discretion.	
217	Youth hunter hack, 14 to 18			
218	Novice N/P hunter hack			
219	N/P hunter hack			
		Not D-	spansible for Assidents	
220	Open hunter hack, junior	NOL KE	sponsible for Accidents	
221	Open hunter hack, senior	ь		
222	Open pre-green hunter		ration papers required (copy of front and back)	
223	Youth working hunter, 13 & u	Cogain	is & health papers required	

Registration papers required (copy of front and back) Coggins & health papers required ApHC, AYA, Non-Pro membership cards are required.

Breaks taken as needed

Youth hunt seat eq. over fences, 13 & u Youth hunt seat eq. over fences, 14 to 18

N/P working hunter

227

228 229 Open pre-green hunter
Youth working hunter, 13 & u
Youth working hunter, 14 to 18
Novice N/P working hunter

Novice N/P hunt seat eq. over fences N/P hunt seat eq. over fences

as of: Nov 20, 2016

APPALOOSA ENTRY FORM ake St Louis, MO, Dec 3, 2016

HORSE BACK #

Lake St Louis, MO, Dec 3, 2016
Complete one sheet per horse (3 exhibitors per form)

Fees paid by: Name:									
Address:		City:							
State:Zip:	ApHC #	Email:	5.0						
Horse Info: Name:									
Registration#	_ Year Foaled:	Sex (Circle One): Stallion	n Mare Gelding						
Owners Information: Name:									
		City:							
State: Zip:	ApHC #	Membership type: O	pen / NP / Youth						
Email:		_ Phone #:							
Exhibitor Name:	The state of the s	Birthday:	ApHC#						
Address:	City:	State: Zip:							
Relation to Owner:	Membership type:	Non ProYouth	Open						
Classes showing in:									
Exhibitor Name:		Birthday:	ApHC#						
Address:	City:	State:Zip:							
Relation to Owner:	Membership type:	Non ProYouth	Open						
Classes showing in:									
Exhibitor Name:		Birthday:	ApHC#						
Address:	City:	State: Zip:							
Relation to Owner:	Membership type:	Non ProYouth	Open						
Classes showing in:									
For Office Use On	ly:								
Tack Stall:	# Shavings:	Office Cha	arge:						
# of Stalls:	Camping # nights: _	Cattle Runs:							